—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position
Principal
Resource Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Rsp Teacher
Teacher

Rsp Teacher
Psychologist
Speech Therapist
Rsp Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Rsp Teacher

Teacher

Resource Specialist - Special

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Speech Therapist
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified

Department

Vista Academy V & P Arts
Vista Academy V & P Arts
Vista Academy V & P Arts
Vista Academy V & P Arts
Vista Academy V & P Arts
Vista Academy V & P Arts
Vista Academy V & P Arts
Vista Academy V & P Arts
Vista Academy V & P Arts
Vista Academy V & P Arts
Vista Academy V & P Arts
Vista Academy V & P Arts
Vista Academy V & P Arts
Vista Academy V & P Arts
Vista Academy V & P Arts
Vista Academy V & P Arts
Vista Academy V & P Arts
Vista Academy V & P Arts
Vista Academy V & P Arts
Vista Academy V & P Arts
Vista Academy V & P Arts
Vista Academy V & P Arts
Vista Academy V & P Arts
Vista Academy V & P Arts
Vista Academy V & P Arts
Vista Academy V & P Arts
Vista Academy V & P Arts
Vista Academy V & P Arts
Vista Academy V & P Arts
Vista Academy V & P Arts
Vista Academy V & P Arts

Total Wages

$123,768
$111,794
$110,168
$106,127
$104,567
$102,920
$102,107
$101,418
$100,643
$97,830
$96,760
$96,383
$96,157
$95,038
$94,883
$93,433
$92,950
$92,219
$91,260
$91,067
$90,537
$87,935
$87,893
$84,131
$80,829
$78,418
$76,822
$75,036
$73,293
$72,135
$70,893



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

School Secretary-Elementary
Teacher

Teacher

Counselor

Resource Specialist - Special
Sdc Teacher

Library Media Tech II-Elem
Plant Lead |

Teacher

Health/Attendance Technician
Teacher

School Support Secretary |
Custodian

Teacher

Teacher

Custodian

Teacher

Community Liaison

Inst Asst Il-Lh/Ch/Rsp

Child Nutrition Lead |
Library Media Tech II-Elem
la-Behavioral Intervention
la-Behavioral Intervention
la-Behavioral Intervention
Child Nutrition Asst |
Teacher

la-Behavioral Intervention
Teacher

la-Behavioral Intervention
Inst Asst Il-Lh/Ch/Rsp

Spec Ed Asst IV-Sh/Ph
School Age Child Care Leader

Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified

Vista Academy V & P Arts
Vista Academy V & P Arts
Vista Academy V & P Arts
Vista Academy V & P Arts
Vista Academy V & P Arts
Vista Academy V & P Arts
Vista Academy V & P Arts
Vista Academy V & P Arts
Vista Academy V & P Arts
Vista Academy V & P Arts
Vista Academy V & P Arts
Vista Academy V & P Arts
Vista Academy V & P Arts
Vista Academy V & P Arts
Vista Academy V & P Arts
Vista Academy V & P Arts
Vista Academy V & P Arts
Vista Academy V & P Arts
Vista Academy V & P Arts
Vista Academy V & P Arts
Vista Academy V & P Arts
Vista Academy V & P Arts
Vista Academy V & P Arts
Vista Academy V & P Arts
Vista Academy V & P Arts
Vista Academy V & P Arts
Vista Academy V & P Arts
Vista Academy V & P Arts
Vista Academy V & P Arts
Vista Academy V & P Arts
Vista Academy V & P Arts
Vista Academy V & P Arts

$70,148
$68,896
$66,496
$66,160
$63,690
$61,975
$52,159
$49,168
$48,019
$47,601
$44,361
$42,550
$40,161
$39,860
$39,833
$39,464
$38,624
$36,056
$35,514
$34,963
$34,347
$33,496
$32,127
$31,784
$31,488
$31,122
$30,302
$29,939
$29,475
$28,625
$28,409
$26,661



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.

la-Behavioral Intervention
la-Behavioral Intervention
la-Behavioral Intervention
la-Behavioral Intervention
Spec Ed Asst IV-Sh/Ph
la-Behavioral Intervention
la-Behavioral Intervention
la-Behavioral Intervention
Inst Asst Il Lh/Ch/Rsp

Spec Ed Asst IV-Sh/Ph

Inst Asst I-After School Prog
Child Nutrition Asst |
Custodian

Instructional Aide-Special Edu
Child Nutrition Asst |

Noon Duty Assistant

Noon Duty Assistant

Noon Duty Assistant

Inst Asst I-After School Prog
Noon Duty Assistant

Noon Duty Assistant

Inst Asst |-After School Prog
Inst Asst |-After School Prog
Inst Asst |-After School Prog
la-Behavioral Intervention

Inst Asst II-Lh/Ch/Rsp

Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified
Vista Unified

Vista Academy V & P Arts
Vista Academy V & P Arts
Vista Academy V & P Arts
Vista Academy V & P Arts
Vista Academy V & P Arts
Vista Academy V & P Arts
Vista Academy V & P Arts
Vista Academy V & P Arts
Vista Academy V & P Arts
Vista Academy V & P Arts
Vista Academy V & P Arts
Vista Academy V & P Arts
Vista Academy V & P Arts
Vista Academy V & P Arts
Vista Academy V & P Arts
Vista Academy V & P Arts
Vista Academy V & P Arts
Vista Academy V & P Arts
Vista Academy V & P Arts
Vista Academy V & P Arts
Vista Academy V & P Arts
Vista Academy V & P Arts
Vista Academy V & P Arts
Vista Academy V & P Arts
Vista Academy V & P Arts
Vista Academy V & P Arts

$26,168
$25,548
$25,106
$23,254
$23,150
$22,586
$22,566
$22,564
$20,303
$19,844
$19,248
$18,793
$17,907
$16,146
$16,072
$10,931
$10,700
$10,592
$10,080
$8,417
$8,172
$7,765
$5,738
$1,141
$276
$40



