	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Principal		Vista Unified	Vista Academy V & P Arts	\$123,768
2.	Resource Teacher		Vista Unified	Vista Academy V & P Arts	\$111,794
3.	Teacher		Vista Unified	Vista Academy V & P Arts	\$110,168
4.	Teacher		Vista Unified	Vista Academy V & P Arts	\$106,127
5.	Teacher		Vista Unified	Vista Academy V & P Arts	\$104,567
6.	Teacher		Vista Unified	Vista Academy V & P Arts	\$102,920
7.	Teacher		Vista Unified	Vista Academy V & P Arts	\$102,107
8.	Teacher		Vista Unified	Vista Academy V & P Arts	\$101,418
9.	Rsp Teacher		Vista Unified	Vista Academy V & P Arts	\$100,643
10.	Teacher		Vista Unified	Vista Academy V & P Arts	\$97,830
11.	Rsp Teacher		Vista Unified	Vista Academy V & P Arts	\$96,760
12.	Psychologist		Vista Unified	Vista Academy V & P Arts	\$96,383
13.	Speech Therapist		Vista Unified	Vista Academy V & P Arts	\$96,157
14.	Rsp Teacher		Vista Unified	Vista Academy V & P Arts	\$95,038
15.	Teacher		Vista Unified	Vista Academy V & P Arts	\$94,883
16.	Teacher		Vista Unified	Vista Academy V & P Arts	\$93,433
17.	Teacher		Vista Unified	Vista Academy V & P Arts	\$92,950
18.	Teacher		Vista Unified	Vista Academy V & P Arts	\$92,219
19.	Teacher		Vista Unified	Vista Academy V & P Arts	\$91,260
20.	Teacher		Vista Unified	Vista Academy V & P Arts	\$91,067
21.	Rsp Teacher		Vista Unified	Vista Academy V & P Arts	\$90,537
22.	Teacher		Vista Unified	Vista Academy V & P Arts	\$87,935
23.	Resource Specialist - Special		Vista Unified	Vista Academy V & P Arts	\$87,893
24.	Teacher		Vista Unified	Vista Academy V & P Arts	\$84,131
25.	Teacher		Vista Unified	Vista Academy V & P Arts	\$80,829
26.	Teacher		Vista Unified	Vista Academy V & P Arts	\$78,418
27.	Speech Therapist		Vista Unified	Vista Academy V & P Arts	\$76,822
28.	Teacher		Vista Unified	Vista Academy V & P Arts	\$75,036
29.	Teacher		Vista Unified	Vista Academy V & P Arts	\$73,293
30.	Teacher		Vista Unified	Vista Academy V & P Arts	\$72,135
31.	Teacher		Vista Unified	Vista Academy V & P Arts	\$70,893

32.	School Secretary-Elementary	Vista Unified	Vista Academy V & P Arts	\$70,148
33.	Teacher	Vista Unified	Vista Academy V & P Arts	\$68,896
34.	Teacher	Vista Unified	Vista Academy V & P Arts	\$66,496
35.	Counselor	Vista Unified	Vista Academy V & P Arts	\$66,160
36.	Resource Specialist - Special	Vista Unified	Vista Academy V & P Arts	\$63,690
37.	Sdc Teacher	Vista Unified	Vista Academy V & P Arts	\$61,975
38.	Library Media Tech II-Elem	Vista Unified	Vista Academy V & P Arts	\$52,159
39.	Plant Lead I	Vista Unified	Vista Academy V & P Arts	\$49,168
40.	Teacher	Vista Unified	Vista Academy V & P Arts	\$48,019
41.	Health/Attendance Technician	Vista Unified	Vista Academy V & P Arts	\$47,601
42.	Teacher	Vista Unified	Vista Academy V & P Arts	\$44,361
43.	School Support Secretary I	Vista Unified	Vista Academy V & P Arts	\$42,550
44.	Custodian	Vista Unified	Vista Academy V & P Arts	\$40,161
45.	Teacher	Vista Unified	Vista Academy V & P Arts	\$39,860
46.	Teacher	Vista Unified	Vista Academy V & P Arts	\$39,833
47.	Custodian	Vista Unified	Vista Academy V & P Arts	\$39,464
48.	Teacher	Vista Unified	Vista Academy V & P Arts	\$38,624
49.	Community Liaison	Vista Unified	Vista Academy V & P Arts	\$36,056
50.	Inst Asst II-Lh/Ch/Rsp	Vista Unified	Vista Academy V & P Arts	\$35,514
51.	Child Nutrition Lead I	Vista Unified	Vista Academy V & P Arts	\$34,963
52.	Library Media Tech II-Elem	Vista Unified	Vista Academy V & P Arts	\$34,347
53.	la-Behavioral Intervention	Vista Unified	Vista Academy V & P Arts	\$33,496
54.	la-Behavioral Intervention	Vista Unified	Vista Academy V & P Arts	\$32,127
55.	la-Behavioral Intervention	Vista Unified	Vista Academy V & P Arts	\$31,784
56.	Child Nutrition Asst I	Vista Unified	Vista Academy V & P Arts	\$31,488
57.	Teacher	Vista Unified	Vista Academy V & P Arts	\$31,122
58.	la-Behavioral Intervention	Vista Unified	Vista Academy V & P Arts	\$30,302
59.	Teacher	Vista Unified	Vista Academy V & P Arts	\$29,939
60.	la-Behavioral Intervention	Vista Unified	Vista Academy V & P Arts	\$29,475
61.	Inst Asst II-Lh/Ch/Rsp	Vista Unified	Vista Academy V & P Arts	\$28,625
62.	Spec Ed Asst IV-Sh/Ph	Vista Unified	Vista Academy V & P Arts	\$28,409
63.	School Age Child Care Leader	Vista Unified	Vista Academy V & P Arts	\$26,661

64.	la-Behavioral Intervention	Vista Unified	Vista Academy V & P Arts	\$26,168
65.	la-Behavioral Intervention	Vista Unified	Vista Academy V & P Arts	\$25,548
66.	la-Behavioral Intervention	Vista Unified	Vista Academy V & P Arts	\$25,106
67.	la-Behavioral Intervention	Vista Unified	Vista Academy V & P Arts	\$23,254
68.	Spec Ed Asst IV-Sh/Ph	Vista Unified	Vista Academy V & P Arts	\$23,150
69.	la-Behavioral Intervention	Vista Unified	Vista Academy V & P Arts	\$22,586
70.	la-Behavioral Intervention	Vista Unified	Vista Academy V & P Arts	\$22,566
71.	la-Behavioral Intervention	Vista Unified	Vista Academy V & P Arts	\$22,564
72.	Inst Asst II Lh/Ch/Rsp	Vista Unified	Vista Academy V & P Arts	\$20,303
73.	Spec Ed Asst IV-Sh/Ph	Vista Unified	Vista Academy V & P Arts	\$19,844
74.	Inst Asst I-After School Prog	Vista Unified	Vista Academy V & P Arts	\$19,248
75.	Child Nutrition Asst I	Vista Unified	Vista Academy V & P Arts	\$18,793
76.	Custodian	Vista Unified	Vista Academy V & P Arts	\$17,907
77.	Instructional Aide-Special Edu	Vista Unified	Vista Academy V & P Arts	\$16,146
78.	Child Nutrition Asst I	Vista Unified	Vista Academy V & P Arts	\$16,072
79.	Noon Duty Assistant	Vista Unified	Vista Academy V & P Arts	\$10,931
80.	Noon Duty Assistant	Vista Unified	Vista Academy V & P Arts	\$10,700
81.	Noon Duty Assistant	Vista Unified	Vista Academy V & P Arts	\$10,592
82.	Inst Asst I-After School Prog	Vista Unified	Vista Academy V & P Arts	\$10,080
83.	Noon Duty Assistant	Vista Unified	Vista Academy V & P Arts	\$8,417
84.	Noon Duty Assistant	Vista Unified	Vista Academy V & P Arts	\$8,172
85.	Inst Asst I-After School Prog	Vista Unified	Vista Academy V & P Arts	\$7,765
86.	Inst Asst I-After School Prog	Vista Unified	Vista Academy V & P Arts	\$5,738
87.	Inst Asst I-After School Prog	Vista Unified	Vista Academy V & P Arts	\$1,141
88.	la-Behavioral Intervention	Vista Unified	Vista Academy V & P Arts	\$276
89.	Inst Asst II-Lh/Ch/Rsp	Vista Unified	Vista Academy V & P Arts	\$40